
Борг

24 478,08

15 957,92

1 706,70

1 967,95

715,69

393,59

649,06

1 582,29

45,84

393,59

786,93

787,18

787,18

1 695,14

2 308,63

393,50

170,67

1 573,98

8 520,16

709,00

187,20

1 434,59

363,33

1 155,79

327,21

1 331,76

1 679,52

1 331,76

24 478,08

Величко Володимир Олександрович

Білоусов Вячеслав Анатолійович

Відділення НПУ в Кіровоградській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.06.2020р.

Плачкова Ольга Федорівна 

Озерна Олена Петрівна

Малолітко Павло Іванович

Мамченко Артем Анатолійович

Качан Людмила Леонідівна 

Дем’яненко Сергій Федорович

Трошина Світлана Андріївна

Тітаренко Наталія Володимирівна

Радова Світлана Володимирівна

Потапенко Юлія Сергіївна

Приходько Олександр Вікторович

Приходько Ольга Миколаївна

Приходько Яніна Олександрівна

Куроп'ятник Валентина Миколаївна 

Кушнір Вікторія Петрівна -ДНК

Ліб Вікторія Володимирівна-ДНК

Каліушко Оксана Юріївна ДНК 

ДНК

Цимбалюк Олександр Миколайович

Разом розгорнуте

Цапенко Ольга Миколаївна 

Тимко Оксана Владиславівна ДНК

Узлова-Айзіме Світлана Юріївна ДНК

Півняк Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Медяник Ольга Володимирівна ДНК
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